 37   Chassis-AREMO-4205
AREMO-4205 19” 4U industrial rack-mount chassis
n 5.25”x3 +2 internal 3.5” HDD drive bays for
   RAID 0, 1, 5 & CD-ROM
n Two ball-bearing cooling fans
   (12cm x 1+ 8 cm x1) for better ventilation
n Four USB ports on the front panel
n Three card retainer positions
n One modularized function panel for single
   (default) and dual (optional) systems
n PS/2 redundant power supply installed
n ATX M/B applicable, especially for big-AT
   size M/B
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
n AREMO-4205-14P4-330X
     19” 4U rack-mount chassis with 14-slot (4xPCI)
     PICMG backplane and 330W ATX power supply
n AREMO-4205-14A7-D3501P
     19” 4U rack-mount chassis with 14-slot (7xPCI)
     PICMG backplane and 350W ATX, active
     PFC power supply
n AREMO-4205-14AC-D3501P
      19” 4U rack-mount chassis with 14-slot (12xPCI)
      PICMG backplane and 350W ATX, active
      PFC power supply
n AREMO-4205-MX-330X
      19” 4U rack-mount chassis for ATX motherboard
      with 330W ATX power supply
n AREMO-4205-MX-D3501P
      19” 4U rack-mount chassis for ATX motherboard
      with active 350W ATX, active PFC power supply
GENERAL
Construction Heavy-duty steel with aluminum front panel